JpfY Orj
ES-201 Examination Preparation Checklist Form ES-201 -1
Facility: ak Date of Examination: iJ2/ 2..-(3)b
Developed by: Written: Facility NRC LI $ II Operating Facility LI NRC LI
. ChiefTarget Task Description (Reference) Examiner’sate
Initials
-180 1. Examination administration date confirmed (Cia; C.2.a and b)
-150 2. NRC examiners and facility contact assigned (C.1.d; C.2.e)

functions; all five SRO-U systems must serve different safety functions; in-plant systems and functions
may overlap those tested in the control room.
* Type Codes Criteria for RO / SRO-I / SRO-U
A)lternate path
(C)ontrol room
(D)irect from bank
(E)mergency or abnormal in-plant
(EN)gineered safety feature
(L)ow-Power / Shutdown
(N)ew or (M)odified from bank including 1(A)
(P)revious 2 exams
(R)CA
(S)imulator
4-6 / 4-6 / 2-3
≤ 9 / ≤ 8 / ≤ 4
≥ 1 / ≥ 1 / ≥ 1
≥1 / ≥1 / ≥ 1 (control room system)
≥ 1 / ≥ 1 / ≥ 1
≥ 2 / ≥ 2 / ≥ 1
≤ 3 / ≤ 3 / ≤ 2 (randomly selected)
≥ 1 / ≥ 1 / ≥ 1
ES-301 Control Room/In-Plant Systems Outline Form ES-301-2
a. The examinee will assume the shift in MODE 3 following a Reactor Trip with multiple Control
Rods that are not fully inserted. The examinee will be directed to initiate emergency boration
from the RWST using EA-68-4 Emergency Boration. The examinee will not be able to
establish emergency boration using the CHARGING FLOW CONTROL valve and will
implement the alternate path to establish emergency boration through the Charging Pump
ECCS Discharge (CCPIT) valves.
b. The examinee will assume the shift with Letdown isolated. The examinee will place Excess
Letdown in service at a rate to cause pressurizer level to be stable or lowering using EA-62-
3 ESTABLISHING EXCESS LETDOWN.
c. The examinee will assume the shift during an event with E-1, LOSS OF REACTOR OR
SECONDARY COOLANT in progress. The examinee will isolate the Loop 1, 2 and 3 Cold
Leg Accumulators (CLA) but discovers the Loop 4 CLA discharge valve will not close. The
Examinee will implement the alternate path and vent the Loop 4 CLA using EA-63-1,
VENTING UNISOLATED COLD LEG ACCUMULATOR.
d. The examinee will assume the shift when the Reactor automatically trips. The examinee will
use E-0 Reactor Trip or Safety Injection to manually initiate Safety Injection and secure